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STATE of CONNECTICUT
Office of Governmental Accountability
State Contracting Standards Board

Audit Work Group
November 19, 2025
11:00 AM - 12:00 Noon
Virtual Only

Microsoft Teams need help?

Join the meeting now
Meeting ID: 244 824 073 357 8
Passcode: nv6tV2FR

Dial in by phone
+1 860-840-2075,,100566795# United States, Hartford
Find a local number
Phone conference ID: 100 566 795#

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Call to Order
a. Roll Call of Training Work Group Members
Approval of Minutes
Discussion of Audit Materials
Discussion of Audit Statuses

Adjournment
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https://aka.ms/JoinTeamsMeeting?omkt=en-US
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZmQ3MDE3MzEtODBhMi00MWRlLWI2ZjAtZDRlNDI5YTg4NWM3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22118b7cfa-a3dd-48b9-b026-31ff69bb738b%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22f97a6284-1821-49b5-9e7c-19eb99149eb9%22%7d
tel:+18608402075,,100566795
https://dialin.teams.microsoft.com/d421ee46-7f6f-421b-9afc-aecbacb34cba?id=100566795
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